

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.948 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 5.                 | 10.03.2023  | <p><b><u>DVSS, J &amp; SV,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned senior counsel for the appellant is present.</p> <p>No representation on behalf of respondent.</p> <p>List in usual course.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>DVSS,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>SV,J</b></p> <p>AG</p> |                        |