

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.A.No.948 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	10.08.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> List in due course. AG <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR,J</u>	