

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Appeal No.609 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.8.2024	<u>GN, J & KM, J</u> List the matter on 21.8.2024. RD GN, J KM, J	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE