

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATIMAIN CASE No.: W.A. Nos. 948 and 609 of 2022PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
	30.09.2024	<u>GN,J & KM,J</u> List after 'Dussehra Vacation, 2024'. Interim order granted earlier is extended until further orders. _____ GN, J _____ KM, J PKR	