

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATIMAIN CASE No.: W.A.Nos.948 and 609 of 2022PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
22.	21.11.2024	<u>GN,J & TCDS,J</u> At request, list on 03.12.2024. _____ GN,J _____ TCDS,J PKR	