

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.Nos.948 and 609 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	16.12.2024	<u>GN, J & TCDS, J</u> Smt. V. Dyumani, learned counsel, submits that she has now been instructed to appear for the appellants and prays time. List the matters after two weeks. Office to print the name of Smt. V. Dyumani, learned counsel, as representing the appellants. _____ GN, J _____ TCDS, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE